
Photon 4 Way v1.0 - Techincal Information

SpecificationsPPFD Reading at 0.75m distance from canopy

Spectral power distribution table 

Assembly diagram

Light Source LED

FullPhotoSpec

498.116 µmols/s

Spectrum

PPF

PPFD at 0.75m

Eĵcacy

Input Power

Voltage

Current

Power Factor

Light Distribution

Lifetime

Recommended Footprint (Max.)

1.2m

1.2m

853 µmols/m2/s

2.02 µmols/J

260W

220V

1.16A

0.97

90°

50.000+ hours

0.8 x 0.8m
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Photon 4 Way v2.0 - Techincal Information

SpecificationsPPFD Reading at 0.75m distance from canopy

Spectral power distribution table 

Assembly diagram

Light Source LED

FullPhotoSpec

498.116 µmols/s

Spectrum

PPF

PPFD at 0.75m

Eĵcacy

Input Power

Voltage

Current

Power Factor

Light Distribution

Lifetime

Recommended Footprint (Max.)

1.2m

1.2m

828 µmols/m2/s

2.02 µmols/J

260W

220V

1.16A

0.97

90°

50.000+ hours

0.8 x 0.8m
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